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obiekt:

adres:
data:

skala:

nr rys.:

podpis:nr uprawnień:

tytuł:

tytuł rysunku:

opracował:

kreślił:

sprawdził:

Nadleśnictwo Chojna 

Szczecińska 36, 74-500 Chojna 

System monitoringu przeciwpożarowego 
obszarów leśnych

Szkic sytuacyjny

Dariusz Dowgiert

Dariusz Dowgiert

12-2019r.

1

16km

8,8km

12,9km

Warunki dla transmisji 
radiowej bezpośredniej:
- dobre
- brak możliwości
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